Results

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN

McAdam, Taylor Jane M 408C 56000
S050 Teaching Assistant

SURVEYED WITH: 56005 56010

TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA
TA

0 ~NoOY U WN

AVAILABLE FOR SCHEDULED OFFICE HOURS
KNOWLEDGEABLE ABOUT SUBJECT MATERIAL
INTERESTED IN SUBJECT MATTER
EXPLAINED MATERIAL CLEARLY

KIND AND RESPECTFUL

PATIENT WITH QUESTIONS

RECEPTIVE TO QUESTIONS

GAVE HELPFUL FEEDBACK ON ASSIGNMENTS

9 TEACHING ASSISTANT RATING

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable
response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response was assigned a value of 1.

COURSE-INSTRUCTOR SURVEY

DIFFEREN AND INTEGRAL CALCULUS

Str Disag Disagree

0

oo ocokrr oo

Vry Unsat

NUMBER CHOOSING EACH RESPONSE

0

B R R R NO R

Unsat

Neutral
6

UOwwwau o

Fall 2013

Enrollment = 105
Surveys Returned = 34

Agree
15
15
14
10
13
13
15
11

Str Agree
13
12
15
14
17
17
14
14

Satisfact Very Good Excellent

12

8/27/14 3:55 PM

DEPARTMENT COPY

NO. REPLIES
THIS ITEM

AVG.

L S A

O Wbk O WRERN

https://utdirect.utexas.edu/ctl/ecis/results/results. WBX?website_swi...d_unique_number=56000*&s_me_cis_id_class_record_id=4&show_comments=Y

Page 1 of 2



Results 8/27/14 3:55 PM

COMMENTS :
Total Number of Comments: 10

1. I think that if she had attended classes with the rest of us, as all of my other TAs do, she would have been able to offer very
helpful information in the TA section. Many people did not go to the TA section because there simply wasn't any reason to. There
was not any special lessons over material so that we could remember it better and no extra hints or tips following the second or
third week that would have helped prepare for the class.

2. Taylor was very passionate about the subject she was teaching, and was always eager to help us. She explained everything clearly
and encouraged us to ask questions. Out of all my classes, she is the most dedicated teaching assistant.

4. She genuinely put forth effort in an attempt to help her students succeed in this course. Whether or not the students cared
enough to accept her help and be successful.

6. Thank you for all your time, effort, and help!

7. Taylor was extremely clear when she described subject matters. She never became frustrated with the class if we did not
unerstand. She is clearly very tallented and knowledgable in the subject of math. She was even willing to extend her office
hoursif students could not make it. Very attentitive and helpful. Would not have survived the class with out her.

8. Taylor was obviously very passionate and good at math, however sometimes she was unable to answer questions that we had. If she
was better prepared for the class, perhaps by reviewing what we did in class before she taught TA session, she would better be
able to answer our questions. She was very kind, respectful, and patient.

10. Pretty sure there was only one problem all semester she had a pretty hard time solving, and even then she emailed us later that
day with the solution. She was you were? Not really sure who's gonna read this very nice and approachable.

https://utdirect.utexas.edu/ctl/ecis/results/results. WBX?website_swi...d_unique_number=56000*&s_me_cis_id_class_record_id=4&show_comments=Y Page 2 of 2



