UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN	COURSE-INSTRUCTOR SURVEY			Fall 2	Fall 2013 DEPARTMENT COPY			
McAdam, Taylor Jane M 408C 56000 S050 Teaching Assistant SURVEYED WITH: 56005 56010	DIFFEREN AND INTEGRAL CALCULUS			Enrollment = 105 Surveys Returned = 34				
		NUMBER	CHOOSING EAC	H RESPONSE		NO. REPLIES THIS ITEM	AVG	
	Str Disag	Disagree	Neutral	Agree	Str Agree			
1 TA AVAILABLE FOR SCHEDULED OFFICE HOURS	0	0	6	15	13	34	4.2	
2 TA KNOWLEDGEABLE ABOUT SUBJECT MATERIAL	0	1	6	15	12	34	4.1	
3 TA INTERESTED IN SUBJECT MATTER	0	0	5	14	15	34	4.3	
4 TA EXPLAINED MATERIAL CLEARLY	1	2	7	10	14	34	4.0	
5 TA KIND AND RESPECTFUL	0	1	3	13	17	34	4.4	
6 TA PATIENT WITH QUESTIONS	0	1	3	13	17	34	4.4	
7 TA RECEPTIVE TO QUESTIONS	0	1	3	15	14	33	4.3	
8 TA GAVE HELPFUL FEEDBACK ON ASSIGNMENTS	0	4	5	11	14	34	4.0	
	Vry Unsat	Unsat	Satisfact	Very Good	Excellent			
9 TEACHING ASSISTANT RATING	1	3	11	6	12	33	3.8	

For the computation of averages, values were assigned on a 5-point scale so that the most favorable response was assigned a value of 5 and the least favorable response was assigned a value of 1.

COMMENTS: Total Number of Comments: 10

1. I think that if she had attended classes with the rest of us, as all of my other TAs do, she would have been able to offer very helpful information in the TA section. Many people did not go to the TA section because there simply wasn't any reason to. There was not any special lessons over material so that we could remember it better and no extra hints or tips following the second or third week that would have helped prepare for the class.

2. Taylor was very passionate about the subject she was teaching, and was always eager to help us. She explained everything clearly and encouraged us to ask questions. Out of all my classes, she is the most dedicated teaching assistant.

3. Taylor was extremely thorough at explaining the materials I didn't understand during class homework.

4. She genuinely put forth effort in an attempt to help her students succeed in this course. Whether or not the students cared enough to accept her help and be successful.

5. Her explanations were confusing and didn't make much sense at all.

6. Thank you for all your time, effort, and help!

7. Taylor was extremely clear when she described subject matters. She never became frustrated with the class if we did not unerstand. She is clearly very tallented and knowledgable in the subject of math. She was even willing to extend her office hoursif students could not make it. Very attentitive and helpful. Would not have survived the class with out her.

8. Taylor was obviously very passionate and good at math, however sometimes she was unable to answer questions that we had. If she was better prepared for the class, perhaps by reviewing what we did in class before she taught TA session, she would better be able to answer our questions. She was very kind, respectful, and patient.

9. TA was very knowledgeable and explained practice example problems in a very understandable manner.

10. Pretty sure there was only one problem all semester she had a pretty hard time solving, and even then she emailed us later that day with the solution. She was you were? Not really sure who's gonna read this very nice and approachable.